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Ausbildungsplan
Maschinisten
2017

Freitag
Samstag
Freitag
Samstag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Samstag
Freitag
Samstag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Samstag
Samstag
Freitag
Samstag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

20.01.17
04.02.17
24.02.17
11.03.17
24.03.17
07.04.17
28.04.17
13.05.17
26.05.17
03.06.17
09.06.17
14.07.17
28.07.17
05.08.17
02.09.17
29.09.17
07.10.17
20.10.17
10.11.17
24.11.17
08.12.17

18:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr
18:00 Uhr

Ubung
Unterweisung Sonder- Wegerecht; Ladungssicherung
Ubung
Unterweisung Ladekran, nur fur Inhaber Ladekranfihrerschein
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
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